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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Price230
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.775 9.6259.300 37.975
1 2 11T 4T 1 

1 

Hannah Tarr316
TEGA

9.250 9.825 9.4759.300 37.850
2T 1 11T 8T 2 

2 

Karalynn Van Heyst218
United Elite

9.250 9.525 9.6509.400 37.825
2T 9 6T 2T 3 

3 

Erin Burke298
Eagle Gymnastics

9.175 9.575 9.6259.425 37.800
9 7T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Molly Moseley266
AIM Athletics

9.250 9.700 9.0759.575 37.600
2T 3T 1 16 5 

5 

Samantha Shambaugh326
Reflex

9.100 9.350 9.5759.375 37.400
10 12T 8T 6 6 

6 

Amber Mulcahy423
Iron Cross

9.225 9.575 9.5258.950 37.275
5 7T 15 7 7 

7 

Jaselyn Hernandez207
Acrosports Gym

8.950 8.950 9.6509.400 36.950
12 17 6T 2T 8 

8 

Allison Faulkner404
Impact

8.750 9.650 9.0509.450 36.900
17 5 3 17 9T

9T

Emerson Stansell318
Rock Solid

9.200 9.375 9.1259.200 36.900
6T 10T 14 15 9T

9T

Cambry Dowlearn346
Powersports

8.800 9.700 8.7509.525 36.775
16 3T 2 19 11 

11 

Alexandra De Moudt259
AIM Athletics

9.200 8.700 9.4759.375 36.750
6T 18 8T 8T 12 

12 

Reagan Guinon436
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.250 9.1759.425 36.700
14 14 4T 14 13 

13 

Salma Angulo244
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 8.150 9.8009.325 36.475
6T 19 10 1 14 

14 

Kendall Nance146
Waxahachie Gym

9.025 9.625 9.2758.400 36.325
11 6 19 11T 15 

15 

Sophie Carter454
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.375 9.0259.300 36.300
18 10T 11T 18 16 

16 

Morgan Crawley169
Texas East

8.825 9.150 9.2758.850 36.100
15 16 16 11T 17 

17 

Olivia Nicholson229
Kurt Thomas

8.875 9.350 9.2508.525 36.000
13 12T 18 13 18 

18 

Isabell Nisbett135
TX Dreams

8.200 9.200 9.4258.575 35.400
19 15 17 10 19 

19 
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